RENDRIYA VIDYALAY A SIKAR
JANBHAGIDARI EVENTS

1/6/2023-15/6/2023



W Celebraling
STANTNGRIG-20 Janbhagidan Event
*G20 <*FLN WITH BLENDED MODE
gy N ,

‘5 -5% 4 NIPUN BHARAT

R 4
L wapamty Building

2023 INDIA

01-06-2023 TO 15-06-2023

“*NEP 2020

-
AT TP

ONE EARTH *» ONE FAMILY * ONE FUTURE




DATEWISE LIST OF ACTIVITIES

DATE NAME OF ACTIVITY PARTICIPANT
CLASSES

1/6/2023
2/6/2023
3/6/2023
4/6/2023
5/6/2023
6/6/2023

7/6/2023
8/6/2023
9/6/2023
10/6/2023
11/6/2023

12/6/2023

13/6/2023
14/6/2023
15/6/2023

Screening of FLN movies
Hindi poem recitation
Short speech in English
Hindi poem Recitation
Painting competition

Culinary Art and Numeracy linked activity

English poem recitation

Calendar making activity

Online quiz on G-20 & NEP2020
Online Quiz on FLN

Making 2D & 3D Shapes

Story telling with the help of puppets

Short speech in English
Story telling

District level one day workshop
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11-V
VI-XII
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GLIMPSES OF DAYWISE ACTIVITIES BASED
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A prerequisite to learning
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WORKSHOP ON 15-06-2025

CAPACITY BLENDED
2020 BUILDING MODE



SCHEDULE OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP ON 15/6/2023
CHIEF GUEST-
WELCOME SESSION-LIGHTENING LAMP& WELCOME AT 8.15 &AM
WELCOME SPEECH BY THE PRINCIPAL SH KC MEENA WITH EMPHASIS ON G20.
ADDRESS BY THE CHIEF GUEST.
INTRODUCTION OF FLN BY SH. DK MEENA (RESOURCE PERSON)
TARGETS OF FLN BY SH. OP KHATEEK (RESOURCE PERSON).
WORKSHEETS AND FEED BACK BY ALL PARTICIPANTS -DK MEEN&

FLN-NUMERACY SESSION-SMT. MUKESH GOTHWAL/SH. OP KHATEEK, SH OP POONI&/
SH. AC PARSOYA.(RESOURCE PERSON)

FLN LITERACY SESSION -SMT. NEERU JAKHAR & SH. BABU LAL (RESOURCE PERSON)
FLN-VALUE SESSION BY SH. PAWAN KHANDAL

OPEN SESSION

REFLECTIONS OF PARTICIPANTS.

VOTE OF THANKS




INAUGURATION OF ONE DAY DISTRICT
LEVEL WORKSHOP



15/6/2023 GLIMPSES OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP
WELCOME OF CHIEF GUEST AND GUEST OF HONOUR BY THE PRINCIPAL




15/6/2023 GLIMPSES OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP
INTRODUCTORY SPEECH BY Sh. KC MEENA

PRINCIPAL KV SIKAR




15/6/2023 GLIMPSES OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP

PLEDGE ON ENHANCING SKILLS IN EDUCATION
WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lH27vFFjIJLW2YloybbiAvqDbZft-9DA/view?usp=drivesdk

15/6/2023 GLIMPSES OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP
ADDRESS BY Sh. KC MEENA PRINCIPAL KV SIKAR



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lAahEtuaDiAm1LwpTu9oYB4r00nJZFbg/view?usp=drivesdk

DEVELOPING NUMERACY SKILLS DURING ONE DAY
WORKSHOP WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1lCTIW5CenY8wBR7rwjy4J_h6d8KVowgO

15/6/2023 GLIMPSES OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP

~ UNDERSTANDING SHAPES
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15/6/2023 GLIMPSES OF ONE DAY DISTRICT LEVEL WORKSHOP

FLN LITERACY SESSION WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-60VJwQ-zksNjpedEQTFgqs3QTdqEXM0/view?usp=drivesdk

14/6/2023 HINDISTORY TELLING WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1kvsN-QWfjHM36SIuXJuXtFNCn9cRH4PK

13/6/2023 SHORT SPEECH IN ENGLISH ON G20
WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kkECyLqTtKoU1MhLqK671gii_1OgVWYz/view?usp=drivesdk

12/6/2023-STORY TELLINGWITH THE HELP

OF PUPPETS—WATCH VIDEO
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kb4no1kjLLp8tBCzB_L8-T0IH4x-Toiz/view?usp=drivesdk

12/6/2023-STORY TELLINGWITH THE HELP
OF PUPPETS-WATCH VIDEO
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kdv2WcVxUrFUDFFpDhDTMbsqHvbhLKtB/view?usp=drivesdk

10/6/2023-POEM RECITATION ON G20
WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k9aiX9i13E1ppWeYKM1ttVXw56vuHADC/view?usp=drivesdk

9/6/2023 -ART AND CRAFT ACTIVITY-MAKING
2D AND 3D SHAPES; WATCHVIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kTT7PWvCBJYZLK-01Mak6TDAmAuBZM_M/view?usp=drivesdk

ART AND CRAFT ACTIVITY-MAKING 2D AND

3D SI—/IAPES
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CREATIVE ART- MAKING CALENDER DATE-
8/6/2023 WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jdKO782mAQDrmYUy2jtTEGkjJkcmw_yB/view?usp=drivesdk

CREATIVE ART- MAKING CALENDER DATE-
8/6/2023

2028" CALENDAR =~~~
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7/6/2023 -ENGLISH POEM RECITATION ON
NEP2020- WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jK5_7uu7PBrmxFz6MvJgTF0fZlQL4Mf0

CULINARY ART AND NUMERACY LINKED
ACTIVITY ON 6/6/2023



5/6/2023-PAINTING ACTIVITY

My NEF 2020
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WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1inlo0jhtCG5iJeODV1IfiPM21WC0Y1F6/view?usp=drivesdk

PAINTING ACTIVITY

5/6/2023




5/6/2023-PAINTING ACTIVITY
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WATCH VIDEO
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4/6/2023-HINDI POEM RECITATION ON NEP-2020



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1icPOipBUo68YGxej34keAsUr7vgV50T1

3/6/2023- SPEECH ON NEP2020
WATCH VIDEO



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1iYnTrl1nypW3Ns95lrGQizW9KjNSiEyk

2/6/2023 HINDI POEM RECITATION ON NEP2020
AND HINDISPEECH ON G-20 WATCH VIDEO-1,
VIDEO-2



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iPVy58xlXpg7ronNlZ-y-6oUaCIKRLqk/view?usp=drivesdk
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kb3zogcWh8S7chPA6SVtcEk5CGLaqKTw/view?usp=drivesdk




